

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2860/2025

Dr. Priyank Gupta Son Of Shri Radha Mohan Batwara

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan University Of Health Science

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Shukla

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

25/03/2025

List the matter on 22.04.2025.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

GARIMA /447